BD) #90 100.00 | 772.000 | 100.00 | 13.76,800 | 1546.97 800 iH a0 100.00 | 7,712,000 | -6,64,800

Total 890 100.00 | 7,12,000 | 100.00 | 13,76,800 #90 100.00 | 7,712,000 | -6,64,800

C) Allocation to Other than Retails Investors (After Technical Rejections & Withdrawals): The Basis of Allotment to the Non - Retail Investors, at the Issue Price of
#153.00 per Equity Share, was finalised in consultation with BSE, Pursuant to Regulation 253(2) of the SEBI (ICDA) Aeguiations, 2018, the total number of shares
allocated in this category is 20.41 ,600 Equity Shares. The category was subscribed by 1.12 times. The category-wise details of the Basis of Allotment are as under:

No. of No. of % lo | TotalNo. | % to Propor- Allocation per Ratio of | Numberol) % | Total No, to Surplus,
Shares | Applica- | Total | of Shares | Total tionale Applicant allotlees | Successful} to |ofShares| to Defecit
Applied | tions Applied shares to appli- | applicants | Total | allocated} Total
for Received in Each available | Before After cants (alter allotted

(Category Category rounding | rounding rounding
Wise) olf off off}

1600 1 2.86 1600 0.07 1427 1426.69 1600 1 1 | 2.86 1600 0.08 179

5600 1 2.66 5600 O24 4993 4993.43 | 4800 1 1 | 2.86 4600 0.44 “198

7200 1 2.86 f200 0.31 6420 6420.19 | 6400 1 1 1 2.65 6400 O31 -20

A000 2 5.71 16000 0.70 14267 133.47 7200 1 1 2 5.71 14400 O77 133

o600 4 11.43 28400 1.68 34241 S560.17 | 8000 | 1] 1] 4 11.43 | 32000 | 1.57 | -2247

| 600 a | 4 0 0.00 2400 | 0.12 2400

16000 Z br 22000 1.40 28504 14266.95 | 14400 | 1 | 2 BF | 26800 1.41 266

a2000 1 2.86 32000 1.40 20504 285339.69 | 28800 | 1 1 | 2.865 26800 1.41 ebb

40000 2 Bl 0000 3.49 71335 S5667.37 | 36200 1 1 2 5. 70400 3.45 “935

B00 1 2 0) 0.00 B00 0.04 B00

64800 9 25.71 | 583200 | 25.47 | 520030 | S7781439 | Sreoo | 1 1 9 25.71 | 518400 | 25.39 | -1630

| 800 2 | 9 0 0.00 1600 0.08 1600

65500 4 11.43 | 262400 | 1146 | 239978 | 5849448 | 56400 | 1 | 4 11.43 | 293600 | 11.44 “378

Ba000 1 2.86 es000 | 2.97 60635 | 6063452 | BOR00 | 7 1 1 2.86 60800 2.98 165

85600 1 2.86 a5600 374 T6328 76320.16 | T6000 1 1 1 2.86 fo000 afe -g28

97600 1 2.86 $7600 4.26 5/028 bY0Z8.aF a/200 1 1 1 2.56 ar200 4.27 1f2

116400 1 2.86 116400 5.17 105575 | 105575.40 705600 | 1 1 1 2.86 105600 self 24

| 13000 [1 | 2.86 | 130400 | 5.70 | 116276 | 11627561) 116000 | 1 | 1 | 7 | 286 | 116000 | 5.68 | 276
131200 1 2.86 141200 5.rd 116989 | 116988.96| 116800 | 1 | 1 2.86 | 116800 | 5.72 “184

200000 1 2.86 200000 ar Wega? | W8S96.83) 178400 | 1 1 1 2.86 | 178400 | B74 63

400000 1 2.06 400000 | 17.47 | 356674 | S56673.65| 356000 | 1 1 1 2.86 | S56800 | 17.48 126

Total 35 100.00) 2289600 | 100.00 | 2041600 35 100.00 | 2047600 | 100.00 0

The Board of Directors of the Company at its meeting held on July 05, 2022, has taken on record the Basis of Allotment of Equity Shares, as approved by the Designated
Stock Exchange viz. BSE and has authorized the corporate action for the allotment of the Equity Shares to various successful applicants.

The GAN and allotment advice and/or notices shall be dispatched to the address of the investors as registered with the depositories on or before July 11, 2022. Further,
the instructions to Self Certified Syndicate Banks will be processed on or before July 11, 2022 for unblocking of funds. The Equity Shares allotted to successful